

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
SUIT NO.1948 OF 1983

Sociedade De Fometo Industrial Pvt.Ltd. .. Plaintiff

Versus

Tulsidas V. Patel Pvt.Ltd. .. Defendant

Mr.Kotval i/b. M/s.Little & Co. for plaintiff

CORAM : S.C.DHARMADHIKARI, J.

DATE : 20th July 2009.

P.C.:

1] Mr.Kotval appearing for the plaintiffs states that affidavit of evidence is ready and will be filed within one week from today. S.O. one week.

(S.C.DHARMADHIKARI, J)