

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
SUIT NO. 1948 OF 1983

Sociedade De Fomento Industrial Pvt. Ltd. Plaintiff

VERSUS

Tulsidas V. Patel Pvt. Ltd. & Ors. Defendants

Mr.Erach Kotwal, a/w. Ms.Gaurangi Pujara, i/b. M/s.Little & Co. for the Plaintiff.

Ms.Falguni Thakkar, a/w. Ms.Prakruti Joshi, i/b. Doijode Associates for the Defendant nos. 1 and 7.

No records and proceedings.

CORAM : R.D. DHANUKA, J.

DATE : 30th OCTOBER, 2017

P.C.

Matter is mentioned. Not on board.

2. By consent of parties, time to submit the report by the learned Court Commissioner is extended by six weeks from today.

(R.D.DHANUKA, J.)