

RNG

1/1

1948.83formfin

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

SUIT NO.1948 OF 1983

Sociedade D Fomento Industrial Pvt.Ltd .. Plaintiffs
vs
Tulsidas V.Patel & ors .. Defendants

Mr.O.Mohandas I/.b Little & Co for Plaintiffs

Coram : G.S.KULKARNI, J
Date : 22ND DECEMBER, 2018

P.C

Not on Board. Taken on Board on a praecipe as moved on behalf of the
plaintiffs.

2. Time to complete the recording of evidence is extended up to 31.1.2019.

(G.S.KULKARNI, J)