

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 1948 OF 1983

Sociedade De Fomento Indus. Pvt. Ltd.Plaintiff
V/S
Tulsidas V. Patel Pvt. Ltd. & 6 Ors.Defendant

Mr. O. Mohandas i/b M/s. Little & Co. For Plaintiff
Mr. Farhan Dubhash for Defendant (Appearance not submitted
by the Attorney)

CORAM : R. I. CHAGLA, J

DATE : 23rd July, 2019

P.C. :

At the request of the Advocate for the Plaintiff adjourned to
09/08/2019 at 3.00 PM.

(ASSOCIATE)